
BREAKFAST MENU

Sourdough toast, butter and preserves (V)

Freshly baked pastry, croissant or pain au chocolate and preserves (V)

Homemade granola, Greek yoghurt, mixed berries, super seeds and dried coconut (V, GF)

Smashed avocado, crushed chilli on toasted sourdough (V, VG)

Add smoked salmon

Baked supergreen omelette, spinach and kale, feta, chilli and toasted seed (V, GF)

Eggs your way, 2 eggs on toasted sourdough with watercress (V)

Add roasted portobello mushroom | smashed avocado | roasted tomato | smoked salmon 

Kendal Street Royale, poached eggs, smoked salmon, baby leaf spinach, avocado and hollandaise on 

toasted sourdough

Shakshuka, baked eggs in tomato, peppers and onion with sumac and fresh coriander (V, GF)

3.5 

4

7

7

3

11

7

3

12

10

A discretary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

In case of allergies or dietary requirements please speak to your waiter.  

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free 



COFFEES AND TEAS

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Flat White

Café Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Mocha

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Peppermint

Camomile

Lemongrass and Ginger

Cardamon and Chai

Hot Chocolate

Macha Blend Hot Chocolate

3.35

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.45

3.75

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.95

4.25

FRESH JUICES & COLD PRESSES

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Apple Juice

Cold Pressed Mixed Greens

4.5

4.5

4.75

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

San Pellegrino orange

San Pellegrino lemon

Mineral Water 750ml 

4

4

4

4

4

3.5

A discretary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

In case of allergies or dietary requirements please speak to your waiter.  


