

BREAKFAST MENU

Sourdough toast, butter and preserves (V)	3.5		
Freshly baked pastry, croissant or pain au chocolate and preserves (V)			
Homemade granola, Greek yoghurt, mixed berries, super seeds and dried coconut (V, GF)	7		
Smashed avocado, crushed chilli on toasted sourdough (V, VG)	7		
Add smoked salmon	3		
Baked supergreen omelette, spinach and kale, feta, chilli and toasted seed (V, GF)	11		
Eggs your way, 2 eggs on toasted sourdough with watercress (V)	7		
Add roasted portobello mushroom smashed avocado roasted tomato smoked salmon	3		
Kendal Street Royale, poached eggs, smoked salmon, baby leaf spinach, avocado and hollandaise on	12		
toasted sourdough			
Shakshuka, baked eggs in tomato, peppers and onion with sumac and fresh coriander (V, GF)	10		

A discretary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

In case of allergies or dietary requirements please speak to your waiter.

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free

COFFEES AND TEAS

FRESH JUICES & COLD PRESSES

Espresso	3.35	Fresh Orange Juice	4.5
Double Espresso	3.75	Fresh Apple Juice	4.5
Macchiato	3.75	Cold Pressed Mixed Greens	4.75
Flat White	3.75		
Café Latte	3.75	SOFT DRINKS	
Cappuccino	3.75		
Americano	3.45	Coca Cola	4
Mocha	3.75	Diet Coke	4
English Breakfast	3.25	Coke Zero	4
Earl Grey	3.25	San Pellegrino orange	4
Green Tea	3.25	San Pellegrino lemon	4
Peppermint	3.25	Mineral Water 750ml	3.5
Camomile	3.25		
Lemongrass and Ginger	3.25		
Cardamon and Chai	3.25		
Hot Chocolate	3.95		
Macha Blend Hot Chocolate	4.25		

A discretary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

In case of allergies or dietary requirements please speak to your waiter.